
*** Provisional Result ***

Race Name: Agen International

Race Date: 28/06/2024

British International Championship Club

Wind:

07:05:00Liberation Time

*** Members verified birds ***

30/06/2024 06:15 PM

Latest update 

Open Provisional Positions

Sect Pos Flying Name

Velocity

Open Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min       Y/Min  M       Y

D G Watson & Son 1039.7301 GB21B01054 21 53 26Ashford Com 1 950.729CS1 524 1491

Damian Szpak 927.1142 GB23B08700 5 39 43Deptford 2 847.753ES1 522 1642

Ethan R Nightingale 876.7833 GB23S04665 5 51 22Dover 2 801.731ES2 500 612

Daniel Coropciuc 851.2234 GB23B02562 7 27 31Slough 2 778.358CS2 532 465

Dean Childs 822.6695 GB19N86299 8 6 9Wickford 2 752.248ES3 532 823

M Gilbert 821.1666 GB23B08266 7 58 36Winkfield, W 2 750.874CS3 527 1711

Mr & Mrs J Cheverst 809.4487 GB23S11263 8 0 37Gravesend 2 740.159ES4 521 644

L & K Buddle 794.7048 GB22V14333 7 35 6Dover 2 726.678ES5 500 612

Marius Armanu 787.4039 GB23V36360 8 35 31Bromley 2 720.001ES6 522 1373

Alan Wicker 778.47710 GB22B00734 15 4 14Astley Bridg 2 711.840NW1 688 1391

A & T Wright 776.12411 GB18S10182 11 48 20Norwich 2 709.687NE1 600 563

M Gilbert 757.02112 GB23B01473 9 34 29Winkfield, W 2 692.220CS4 527 1711

F. Knowles & Son 752.16913 GB20F07115 9 2 1Wingham 2 687.783ES7 510 1254

Danny Lucian 740.55614 GB23B60876 10 11 39Slough 2 677.164CS5 532 224

J King & Son 737.49915 GB21N18519 10 20 31Slough 2 674.369CS6 533 1137

Stephen Slade 730.37916 gb21c41697 10 48 49Calne 2 667.858WS1 540 419

N Stevens 730.19317 GB13N85247 9 43 52North Perrott 2 667.689WS2 513 272

P C Delea 727.30318 GB20N81948 10 25 8Rainham 2 665.046ES8 528 310

SR & WH Knox 723.51719 GB22D45004 9 53 57Tyler Hill 2 661.584ES9 512 1069

Mr Paul Basham 717.67720 GB22N40647 9 23 35Bursledon 2 656.244CS7 496 154

M Gilbert 715.26121 GB23B08201 10 46 9Winkfield, W 2 654.034CS8 527 1711

M J Sparey 709.58522 GB22C65812 12 52 28Abertillery 2 648.845WS3 574 1250

F. Knowles & Son 709.52823 GB18F14276 10 13 50Wingham 2 648.793ES10 510 1254

Mr Leigh Sheppard 709.27724 GB23N27665 11 31 44Batheaston 2 648.563WS4 541 1628

Dumitriu & Onica 708.57525 GB22S59462 11 17 41Harrow 2 647.921CS9 535 1289

John Black 706.10226 GB22B41290 12 33 52Hitchin 2 645.659NC1 564 751

M Gilbert 706.08527 GB21V98581 11 3 2Winkfield, W 2 645.644CS10 527 1711

Marius Armanu 701.63828 GB23B36328 10 58 21Bromley 2 641.578ES11 522 1373

Mr Leigh Sheppard 699.55729 GB23N27638 11 50 25Batheaston 2 639.675WS5 541 1628

M Gilbert 696.55830 GB22N42285 11 21 2Winkfield, W 2 636.932CS11 527 1711

Marius Armanu 695.45131 GB23B36327 11 10 1Bromley 2 635.920ES12 522 1373

Kelvin Sharman 690.37232 GB22N43323 13 58 14Syleham 2 631.276NE2 584 1665

Toto Buzi 684.98733 GB23B03207 12 7 9Harefield 2 626.352CS12 537 265
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Daniel Coropciuc 674.21334 GB23B02570 12 16 27Slough 2 616.500CS13 532 465

G M Preece & Son 673.12535 GB22D25149 11 1 24Dover 2 615.506ES13 502 1236

M Gilbert 671.50736 GB21N61375 12 10 48Winkfield, W 2 614.026CS14 527 1711

N Stevens 664.93837 GB20P16949 11 45 15North Perrott 2 608.019WS6 513 272

Dean Childs 664.51538 GB23V62591 12 37 16Wickford 2 607.632ES14 532 823

Daniel Coropciuc 660.73139 GB23D96928 12 44 48Slough 2 604.173CS15 532 465

Mihai Marin 657.87840 GB22C84705 12 50 46Slough 2 601.564CS16 532 345

Team Magda-Cernitu 649.46541 GB23B61024 13 52 36Hemel Hemp 2 593.871CS17 548 365

Mr & Mrs J Cheverst 646.61042 GB23A11262 12 46 6Gravesend 2 591.260ES15 521 644

Ionut Brumia 639.80343 GB23V26432 13 41 4Harrow 2 585.036CS18 535 1512

Kelvin Sharman 621.10744 GB21N23146 16 44 32Syleham 2 567.940NE3 584 1665

Valentin Vaida 619.85845 GB23S78658 14 19 9Greenford 2 566.798CS19 532 998

Kelvin Sharman 618.25346 GB21N23122 16 52 11Syleham 2 565.331NE4 584 1665

B Luca 618.09447 GB23B60992 14 32 54Harrow 2 565.185CS20 535 1550

Alan Emberson 615.38648 GB22B59254 13 44 57Epsom Down 2 562.709CS21 516 1350

M Gilbert 609.37249 GB23B08363 14 31 54Winkfield, W 2 557.210CS22 527 1711

Gladwin  Jarvis & Family 607.14050 GB21N17922 14 47 39Leigh on Sea 2 555.169ES16 531 831

Paul Walder 606.67351 GB19N20310 14 16 30Sheerness 2 554.742ES17 520 573

J F Haynes 604.16852 GB23V6867 14 52 48Fifield 2 552.451CS23 530 1123

Marius Armanu 603.75553 GB22D95285 14 30 57Bromley 2 552.074ES18 522 1373

Traian F Ferentz 599.32854 GB22V93521 15 10 38Romford 2 548.026ES19 532 810

Edward Cable 596.49755 GB22B08872 12 54 27North Berste 2 545.437CS24 483 1390

Mr K  Peters 595.18056 GB23A53045 14 15 46Canterbury 2 544.232ES20 510 387

Gladwin  Jarvis & Family 594.08857 GB19N61704 15 21 30Leigh on Sea 2 543.234ES21 531 831

Mugar & Racar 587.98458 GB23D60886 15 50 15Harrow 2 537.652CS25 535 1085

Mihai Marin 583.13859 GB23  08773 15 53 15Slough 2 533.221CS26 532 345

M Gilbert 569.83660 GB23B08134 16 17 42Winkfield, W 2 521.058CS27 527 1711

M & M Fairfax & Liam M 569.05561 GB23B08610 16 20 36Henley 2 520.344WS7 528 329

J King & Son 562.41162 GB20B08153 16 56 59Slough 2 514.269CS28 533 1137

N George & Son 557.60463 GB23B01098 18 10 6Braintree 2 509.873ES22 552 440

M J Sparey 550.70164 GB21N56405 19 43 44Abertillery 2 503.561WS8 574 1250

Popovici & Luca 549.54165 GB23D60411 17 40 58Harrow 2 502.500CS29 535 295

L & K Buddle 541.99866 GB23V06867 16 11 45Dover 2 495.603ES23 500 612

Alan Dimes 537.98067 GB22N68481 17 27 24Orpington 2 491.929ES24 519 1341

M Gilbert 537.58468 GB23B08126 17 55 32Winkfield, W 2 491.566CS30 527 1711

Mr & Mrs S Fear 530.14069 GB20N69068 18 29 38Hayes 2 484.760CS31 530 1642

David E Farr 522.73370 GB21N59759 16 16 38Bognor Regi 2 477.987CS32 484 23

G M Preece & Son 497.56271 GB22D25158 18 45 11Dover 2 454.970ES25 502 1236

Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil 490.70772 GB23A04471 21 8 32Writhlington 2 448.703WS9 535 1310

F. Knowles & Son 464.53673 GB18F14225 21 21 57Wingham 2 424.772ES26 510 1254

Adrian Ghetes 445.85574 GB23B00190 6 39 5Edgware 3 407.690CS33 539 622

Team Magda-Cernitu 425.17075 GB23B61057 8 59 19Hemel Hemp 3 388.775CS34 548 365

Tomasz Fedyk 418.96876 GB20N78578 8 49 27Melksham 3 383.105WS10 537 1518

D & J Staddon 412.19477 GB23N30127 8 37 30Ditcheat 3 376.910WS11 526 645

M Adochita 406.30978 GB22B00073 9 49 55Queensbury 3 371.529CS35 535 1004

L & K Buddle 394.64379 GB21V10707 8 21 25Dover 3 360.861ES27 500 612

Valentin Vaida 388.71980 GB23D60228 11 21 18Greenford 3 355.445CS36 532 998

G M Preece & Son 386.41381 GB22D25148 9 19 40Dover 3 353.336ES28 502 1236
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Section CS Positions

Open Pos Flying Name
Velocity

Sect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 1st D G Watson & Son 1039.730GB21B01054 21 53 26Ashford Com 1 950.729524 1491

2 4th Daniel Coropciuc 851.223GB23B02562 7 27 31Slough 2 778.358532 465

3 6th M Gilbert 821.166GB23B08266 7 58 36Winkfield, W 2 750.874527 1711

4 12th M Gilbert 757.021GB23B01473 9 34 29Winkfield, W 2 692.220527 1711

5 14th Danny Lucian 740.556GB23B60876 10 11 39Slough 2 677.164532 224

6 15th J King & Son 737.499GB21N18519 10 20 31Slough 2 674.369533 1137

7 20th Mr Paul Basham 717.677GB22N40647 9 23 35Bursledon 2 656.244496 154

8 21st M Gilbert 715.261GB23B08201 10 46 9Winkfield, W 2 654.034527 1711

9 25th Dumitriu & Onica 708.575GB22S59462 11 17 41Harrow 2 647.921535 1289

10 27th M Gilbert 706.085GB21V98581 11 3 2Winkfield, W 2 645.644527 1711

11 30th M Gilbert 696.558GB22N42285 11 21 2Winkfield, W 2 636.932527 1711

12 33rd Toto Buzi 684.987GB23B03207 12 7 9Harefield 2 626.352537 265

13 34th Daniel Coropciuc 674.213GB23B02570 12 16 27Slough 2 616.500532 465

14 36th M Gilbert 671.507GB21N61375 12 10 48Winkfield, W 2 614.026527 1711

15 39th Daniel Coropciuc 660.731GB23D96928 12 44 48Slough 2 604.173532 465

16 40th Mihai Marin 657.878GB22C84705 12 50 46Slough 2 601.564532 345

17 41st Team Magda-Cernitu 649.465GB23B61024 13 52 36Hemel Hemp 2 593.871548 365

18 43rd Ionut Brumia 639.803GB23V26432 13 41 4Harrow 2 585.036535 1512

19 45th Valentin Vaida 619.858GB23S78658 14 19 9Greenford 2 566.798532 998

20 47th B Luca 618.094GB23B60992 14 32 54Harrow 2 565.185535 1550

21 48th Alan Emberson 615.386GB22B59254 13 44 57Epsom Down 2 562.709516 1350

22 49th M Gilbert 609.372GB23B08363 14 31 54Winkfield, W 2 557.210527 1711

23 52nd J F Haynes 604.168GB23V6867 14 52 48Fifield 2 552.451530 1123

24 55th Edward Cable 596.497GB22B08872 12 54 27North Berste 2 545.437483 1390

25 58th Mugar & Racar 587.984GB23D60886 15 50 15Harrow 2 537.652535 1085

26 59th Mihai Marin 583.138GB23  08773 15 53 15Slough 2 533.221532 345

27 60th M Gilbert 569.836GB23B08134 16 17 42Winkfield, W 2 521.058527 1711

28 62nd J King & Son 562.411GB20B08153 16 56 59Slough 2 514.269533 1137

29 65th Popovici & Luca 549.541GB23D60411 17 40 58Harrow 2 502.500535 295

30 68th M Gilbert 537.584GB23B08126 17 55 32Winkfield, W 2 491.566527 1711

31 69th Mr & Mrs S Fear 530.140GB20N69068 18 29 38Hayes 2 484.760530 1642

32 70th David E Farr 522.733GB21N59759 16 16 38Bognor Regi 2 477.987484 23

33 74th Adrian Ghetes 445.855GB23B00190 6 39 5Edgware 3 407.690539 622

34 75th Team Magda-Cernitu 425.170GB23B61057 8 59 19Hemel Hemp 3 388.775548 365

35 78th M Adochita 406.309GB22B00073 9 49 55Queensbury 3 371.529535 1004

36 80th Valentin Vaida 388.719GB23D60228 11 21 18Greenford 3 355.445532 998

Velocity
Section ES Positions

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 2nd Damian Szpak 927.114GB23B08700 5 39 43Deptford 2 847.753522 1642

G M Preece & Son 377.42382 GB22D25126 10 14 12Dover 3 345.116ES29 502 1236

M & M Fairfax & Liam M 361.15683 GB23D08616 14 3 59Henley 3 330.241WS12 528 329

Lyden Bros. 349.45884 GB20F07737 13 59 15Sandwich 3 319.544ES30 510 244

Marius Armanu 333.19685 GB23V36345 17 11 25Bromley 3 304.674ES31 522 1373

Marius Armanu 333.07786 GB23V36382 17 12 24Bromley 3 304.566ES32 522 1373
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1 2nd Damian Szpak 927.114GB23B08700 5 39 43Deptford 2 847.753522 1642

2 3rd Ethan R Nightingale 876.783GB23S04665 5 51 22Dover 2 801.731500 612

3 5th Dean Childs 822.669GB19N86299 8 6 9Wickford 2 752.248532 823

4 7th Mr & Mrs J Cheverst 809.448GB23S11263 8 0 37Gravesend 2 740.159521 644

5 8th L & K Buddle 794.704GB22V14333 7 35 6Dover 2 726.678500 612

6 9th Marius Armanu 787.403GB23V36360 8 35 31Bromley 2 720.001522 1373

7 13th F. Knowles & Son 752.169GB20F07115 9 2 1Wingham 2 687.783510 1254

8 18th P C Delea 727.303GB20N81948 10 25 8Rainham 2 665.046528 310

9 19th SR & WH Knox 723.517GB22D45004 9 53 57Tyler Hill 2 661.584512 1069

10 23rd F. Knowles & Son 709.528GB18F14276 10 13 50Wingham 2 648.793510 1254

11 28th Marius Armanu 701.638GB23B36328 10 58 21Bromley 2 641.578522 1373

12 31st Marius Armanu 695.451GB23B36327 11 10 1Bromley 2 635.920522 1373

13 35th G M Preece & Son 673.125GB22D25149 11 1 24Dover 2 615.506502 1236

14 38th Dean Childs 664.515GB23V62591 12 37 16Wickford 2 607.632532 823

15 42nd Mr & Mrs J Cheverst 646.610GB23A11262 12 46 6Gravesend 2 591.260521 644

16 50th Gladwin  Jarvis & Family 607.140GB21N17922 14 47 39Leigh on Sea 2 555.169531 831

17 51st Paul Walder 606.673GB19N20310 14 16 30Sheerness 2 554.742520 573

18 53rd Marius Armanu 603.755GB22D95285 14 30 57Bromley 2 552.074522 1373

19 54th Traian F Ferentz 599.328GB22V93521 15 10 38Romford 2 548.026532 810

20 56th Mr K  Peters 595.180GB23A53045 14 15 46Canterbury 2 544.232510 387

21 57th Gladwin  Jarvis & Family 594.088GB19N61704 15 21 30Leigh on Sea 2 543.234531 831

22 63rd N George & Son 557.604GB23B01098 18 10 6Braintree 2 509.873552 440

23 66th L & K Buddle 541.998GB23V06867 16 11 45Dover 2 495.603500 612

24 67th Alan Dimes 537.980GB22N68481 17 27 24Orpington 2 491.929519 1341

25 71st G M Preece & Son 497.562GB22D25158 18 45 11Dover 2 454.970502 1236

26 73rd F. Knowles & Son 464.536GB18F14225 21 21 57Wingham 2 424.772510 1254

27 79th L & K Buddle 394.643GB21V10707 8 21 25Dover 3 360.861500 612

28 81st G M Preece & Son 386.413GB22D25148 9 19 40Dover 3 353.336502 1236

29 82nd G M Preece & Son 377.423GB22D25126 10 14 12Dover 3 345.116502 1236

30 84th Lyden Bros. 349.458GB20F07737 13 59 15Sandwich 3 319.544510 244

31 85th Marius Armanu 333.196GB23V36345 17 11 25Bromley 3 304.674522 1373

32 86th Marius Armanu 333.077GB23V36382 17 12 24Bromley 3 304.566522 1373

Section WS Positions
Velocity

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 16th Stephen Slade 730.379gb21c41697 10 48 49Calne 2 667.858540 419

2 17th N Stevens 730.193GB13N85247 9 43 52North Perrott 2 667.689513 272

3 22nd M J Sparey 709.585GB22C65812 12 52 28Abertillery 2 648.845574 1250

4 24th Mr Leigh Sheppard 709.277GB23N27665 11 31 44Batheaston 2 648.563541 1628

5 29th Mr Leigh Sheppard 699.557GB23N27638 11 50 25Batheaston 2 639.675541 1628

6 37th N Stevens 664.938GB20P16949 11 45 15North Perrott 2 608.019513 272

7 61st M & M Fairfax & Liam M 569.055GB23B08610 16 20 36Henley 2 520.344528 329

8 64th M J Sparey 550.701GB21N56405 19 43 44Abertillery 2 503.561574 1250

9 72nd Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil 490.707GB23A04471 21 8 32Writhlington 2 448.703535 1310

10 76th Tomasz Fedyk 418.968GB20N78578 8 49 27Melksham 3 383.105537 1518

11 77th D & J Staddon 412.194GB23N30127 8 37 30Ditcheat 3 376.910526 645

12 83rd M & M Fairfax & Liam M 361.156GB23D08616 14 3 59Henley 3 330.241528 329
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Section NC Positions
Velocity

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 26th John Black 706.102GB22B41290 12 33 52Hitchin 2 645.659564 751

Section NE Positions
Velocity

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 11th A & T Wright 776.124GB18S10182 11 48 20Norwich 2 709.687600 563

2 32nd Kelvin Sharman 690.372GB22N43323 13 58 14Syleham 2 631.276584 1665

3 44th Kelvin Sharman 621.107GB21N23146 16 44 32Syleham 2 567.940584 1665

4 46th Kelvin Sharman 618.253GB21N23122 16 52 11Syleham 2 565.331584 1665

Section NW Positions
Velocity

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 10th Alan Wicker 778.477GB22B00734 15 4 14Astley Bridg 2 711.840688 1391
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